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CLASS SUPPLIER

2
32
32
32
32

32
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2

2
32
32

2
32

33
3
3
NK]
NK]
NK]
3
3

UNIT#

HIRED HOURLY EQUIPMENT

LOADERS AND GRADERS STORM RATE

FOR YEAR 2016 - 2017

MAKE/MODEL ATTACH.

R.T. LDRS.( 75-125 HP.15-20,000 + 1.5-2.25 CU.YD) [EAST]

LAMONT CONST. LTD.
DAVE'S AGGREGATES
BAMM BAMM HAULING
L CHABOT ENTERPRISES

R.T. LDRS.( 75-125 HP.15-20,000 + 1.5-2.25 CU.YD) [NORTH]

PAUL KOSTIUK

PAUL KOSTIUK

JONES SAND & GRAVEL
GLENAT ENTERPRISES LTD.
ALLIANCE UNDERGROUND
COUNTRYSIDE CONST.LTD.
COUNTRYSIDE CONST.LTD.
TRI CORE PROJECTS

T&A TRUCKING

ALLIANCE UNDERGROUND

R.T. LDRS.(75-125 HP.15-20,000 + 1.5-2.25 CU.YD) [SOUTH]

J&D PENNER LTD.
CON-TRAC CORP.

R.T. LDRS.(75-125 HP.15-20,000 + 1.5-2.25 CU.YD) [UNASSIGNED]

PATIO WORLD

R.T.LDRS (100-135 HP. 21-28000 2.25-3 CU.YD.) [EAST]

A. NEDERHOED TRANSP.
BANG ON GRADE
GREENCUT

MANNY'S TRUCK SALES
MANNY'S TRUCK SALES
RAY BATEMAN ENT.
RAY BATEMAN ENT.

21 F.A./345B

106 DRESSER/515C SCALE ON BOARD
07 JOHN

M13 CAT/916

106 CAT/920

6 CAT/920

41 DRESSER/515B

301 CAT/920 2 1/4 YARD BUCKET
63 JOHN

105 CASE/321D

112 VOLVO/L50B

4105 CAT/926

6 CLARK/35C 90 HP
64 JOHN

HEG5 DOOSAN/MEG

L11 VOLVO0/4300

E-0018 CAT/906H2

96 CAT/930K 154 HP
02 CAT/924K

97 CAT/924K

03 CASE/521 alalaiolaioe
04 CASE/521 alalaiolaioe
26 CASE/521F

28 CASE/521F

ASSIGNED

East
East
East
East

North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North

South
South

Unassign

East
East
East
East
East
East
East

YEAR

1978
1994
2002
1987

1974
1970
1988
1976
2000
2005
1997
1988
1989
1999

2007
1986

2014

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

10/19/2016 1:50:49 PM

BASE

82.74
89.89
95.01
89.89

82.74
82.74
89.89
82.74
95.01
95.01
89.89
89.89
89.89
89.89

95.01
89.89

95.01

103.32
103.32
103.32
103.32
103.32
103.32
103.32

RATE
SUPPORT

74.47
80.90
85.51
80.90

74.47
74.47
80.90
74.47
85.51
85.51
80.90
80.90
80.90
80.90

85.51
80.90

85.51

92.99
92.99
92.99
92.99
92.99
92.99
92.99

RANKING

~NOoO W N

13
15
17

10
16

Grntd
Grntd
Grntd
Grntd
Grntd
Grntd
Grntd
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CLASS
J3

J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3

SUPPLIER

RAY BATEMAN ENT.

RAY BATEMAN ENT.
RITCHOT LEVELLING

BOB PERFANICK

C.M.T. TRUCKING INC.
RAY BATEMAN ENT.
PARAGON INDUSTRIES LTD.
NELSON RIVER CONST.INC.
GEE TEE HOLDINGS INC.
MARION TRUCKING LTD.
DAVE'S AGGREGATES
BORLAND CONST.INC.

L CHABOT ENTERPRISES
RAYMOND VAUCLAIR

L CHABOT ENTERPRISES
KER-WAL INDUSTRIES INC

STARIN'S LTD.

L CHABOT ENTERPRISES
CENTENNIAL GRAVEL &
K.A.T. CONST.&RENTAL
BITUMINEX LIMITED
TETRO SOILS INC.

TETRO SOILS INC.

K.A.T. CONST.&RENTAL
PARAGON INDUSTRIES LTD.
MARION TRUCKING LTD.
NELSON RIVER CONST.INC.
LOPES EXCAVATIONS LTD.
PERFANICK ENT. LTD.
BORLAND CONST.INC.
D&D EXCAV. & HAULING
DAVE'S AGGREGATES

L CHABOT ENTERPRISES

UNIT#
29

27

17
116
01

22
323
6458
250
L704
107
RLO137
M63
R1
M73
K301
L5
M55
12
L185
765
16

9
L200
321
L705
6453
L09
16
RLO150
111
102
M70

HIRED HOURLY EQUIPMENT

LOADERS AND GRADERS STORM RATE

FOR YEAR 2016 - 2017

MAKE/MODEL
CASE/521F

CASE/521F
CASE/521F
VOLVO/L70F
CASE/521F
CASE/521F
JCB/416B
CAT/930G
KOMATSU/250
VOLVO/L70
DRESSER/520C
KOMATSU/WA
CAT/924H
VOLVO/L60H
CAT/924K
VOLVO/L700
CAT/924G
CAT/924G
J.D./544K
KOMATSU/WA
KOMATSU/WA
CAT/924G
CAT/928G
KOMATSU/WA
CAT/928F
KOMATSU/WA
CAT/930H
J.D./444K
CAT/950
J.D./444K
HYUNDI/HL74
HOUGH/H65C
CAT/928G

ATTACH.

100" BUCKET

8'6" + FORKS

167 (3Y)
138HP

2.75YD
3YD

149HP DB

ASSIGNED
East

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

YEAR
2017

2017
2017
2010
2015
2016
1997
2006
2004
2001
1994
2011
2009
2016
2013
1997
2005
2010
2011
2007
2011
2001
2003
2005
1996
2000
2009
2009
1981
2011
2006
1977
2006

10/19/2016 1:50:49 PM

RATE

BASE SUPPORT
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
98.21 88.39
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
98.21 88.39
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
98.21 88.39
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
98.21 88.39
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
98.21 88.39
103.32 92.99
103.32 92.99
90.03 81.03
103.32 92.99

RANKING
Grntd

Grntd
Grntd
2
3
5
9
12
14
20
22
24
27
30
33
36
39
47
54
57
58
61
62
66
69
73
75
76
77
79
80
83
85
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_ 4 HIRED HOURLY EQUIPMENT 10/19/2016 1:50:49 PM
o L OADERS AND GRADERS STORM RATE
W nnipeg FOR YEAR 2016 - 2017
RATE
CLASS SUPPLIER UNIT# MAKE/MODEL ATTACH. ASSIGNED YEAR BASE SUPPORT RANKING
33 MANNY'S TRUCK SALES 4 CASE/521XR Ak East 2016 10332 92.99 86
J3  GEE TEE HOLDINGS INC. 251 KOMATSU/250 s East 2012 10332 92.99 93
33 LCHABOT ENTERPRISES M5 CAT/950 East 1973 90.03  81.03 98
3 TETRO SOILS INC. 33 CAT/928G 3YD East 2003 10332 92.99 99
3 BOBPERFANICK 103 CAT/950 East 1971 90.03  81.03 100
33 MARION TRUCKING LTD. L702  VOLVOIL70 8' + FORKS East 1988 9821  88.39 101
J3  PARAGON INDUSTRIES LTD. 322 CASE/621D East 2004 103.32  92.99 104
3 L CHABOT ENTERPRISES M72 CAT/924K East 2013 10332  92.99 105
J3  DARCO ENTERPRISES LTD. L1 JOHN East 2013 10332  92.99 108
3 A-1 WWF CONSTRUCTION 02 CASE/521F East 2016 10332  92.99 111
33 CENTENNIAL GRAVEL & 04 CAT/936F East 1994 9821  88.39 113
33 MARION TRUCKING LTD. L709  VOLVOIL70C East 1998 9821  88.39 121
3 STARIN'S LTD. L7 CAT/924H East 2007 103.32 9299 122
33 MARION TRUCKING LTD. L707  VOLVO/L70D 8'6" + FORKS East 2000 103.32  92.99 123
33 MARION TRUCKING LTD. L703  VOLVOIL70 8'6" + FORKS East 2000 10332 92.99 126
33 MANNY'S TRUCK SALES 07 CAT/930 East 2014 10332 92.99 128
3 BOBPERFANICK 115 JOHN East 2012 10332 92.99 129
3 TETRO SOILS INC. 20 CAT/924G 2.75 YD East 2000 10332  92.99 131
3  GEE TEE HOLDINGS INC. 200 KOMATSU/200 East 2009 103.32 9299 134
33 MARION TRUCKING LTD. L706  CASE/621B East 1995 9821  88.39 136
3 DALE OMENIUK 201 JOHN East 1991 9821  88.39 140
J3  DARCO ENTERPRISES LTD. L2 JOHN East 2013 103.32 9299 141
3 BOBPERFANICK 102 CAT/950 East 1974 90.03  81.03 143
J3  D&D EXCAV. & HAULING 114 VOLVO/L60E East 2006 103.32  92.99 144
33 TETRO SOILS INC. 8 CAT/924G 2.75Y BUCKET East 2007 103.32  92.99 146
J3  D&D EXCAV. & HAULING 105 VOLVO/L60F East 2012 103.32  92.99 148
33 PERFANICK ENT. LTD. 15 CAT/950 East 1975 90.03  81.03 150
3 MANNY'S TRUCK SALES 5 VOLVO/L70 East 2014 10332  92.99 153
33 BORLAND CONST.INC. RLO132 J.D./444] East 2006 10332 92.99 155
33 RAY BATEMAN ENT. 23 CASE/521F East 2016 10332  92.99 158
3 TETRO SOILS INC. 19 CAT/928G 3YD East 1997 9821  88.39 161
33 MARION TRUCKING LTD. L7010  VOLVOIL70C East 1998 9821  88.39 163
3 STARIN'S LTD. L3 CAT/936E East 1993 9821  88.39 164

Subject to additions, deletions and price changes. Page: 3
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o L OADERS AND GRADERS STORM RATE
W nnipeg FOR YEAR 2016 - 2017
RATE

CLASS SUPPLIER UNIT# MAKE/MODEL ATTACH. ASSIGNED YEAR BASE SUPPORT RANKING
33 PARAGON INDUSTRIES LTD. 318 CATI/926E BUCKET East 1988 9821  88.39 168
33 MARION TRUCKING LTD. L708  VOLVO/L70D 8'6" + FORKS East 2000 10332 92.99 169
3 JAMES MINSKY TRUCKING 141 1.D./524K East 2016 10332 92.99 172
33 NELSONRIVER CONST.INC. 6412 CAT/930K 149HP DB East 2015 10332 92.99 175
3  KAT. CONST.&RENTAL L190  J.D./544] East 2006 10332  92.99 176
3  D&D EXCAV. & HAULING 117 VOLVO/L60F East 2010 10332  92.99 177
3 A-1 WWF CONSTRUCTION 01 CASE/521F e East 2015 103.32 9299 178
J3  NELSONRIVER CONST.INC. 6457 CAT/930H 149HP DB East 2009 10332  92.99 180
33  DARCO ENTERPRISES LTD. L7 JOHN East 2013 10332  92.99 184
3  PARAGON INDUSTRIES LTD. 317 CAT/926E East 1987 9821  88.39 186
3 TETRO SOILS INC. 31 CAT/930G East 2007 103.32  92.99 191
33 STARIN'S LTD. L4 CAT /930 East 1979 90.03  81.03 192
3 DAVE'S AGGREGATES 101 CASE/521E ON BOARD SCALE East 2013 103.32  92.99 193
33 BORLAND CONST.INC. RLO160 J.D./444K East 2014 103.32  92.99 194
3 BOBPERFANICK 108 CAT/930 East 1978 90.03  81.03 197
33 A NEDERHOED TRANSP. 95 CAT/930G East 2005 10332 92.99 205
J3  RT.LDRS (100-135 HP. 21-28000 2.25-3 CU.YD.) [NORTH]

33 BANG ON GRADE 01 CAT/924K North 2017 103.32  92.99 Grntd
3 LASZCHUK EXCAVATING 3 CAT/924K North 2017 103.32  92.99 Grntd
3 LASZCHUK EXCAVATING 2 CAT/924K North 2017 103.32  92.99 Grntd
33 LASZCHUK EXCAVATING 1 CAT/924K North 2017 10332 92.99 Grntd
33 LOPES EXCAVATIONS LTD. L17 CAT/924K North 2017 10332 92.99 Grntd
3 M&K EXCAVATION 03 CAT/924K 141HP North 2017 10332 92.99 Grtd
33 MANNY'S TRUCK SALES 01 CASE/521 e North 2017 10332  92.99 Grntd
33 MANNY'S TRUCK SALES 02 CASE/521 e North 2017 10332 9299 Grntd
3 PATIO WORLD E-0025 CAT/924K 142 North 2017 103.32 9299 Grntd
3 RAY BATEMAN ENT. 25 CASE/521F North 2017 10332  92.99 Grntd
33 RAY BATEMAN ENT. 24 CASE/521F North 2017 103.32  92.99 Grntd
3 T&A TRUCKING 3 CASE/621F 150 HP North 2017 103.32  92.99 Grntd
3 PROSCAPES LTD. L03 1.D./544G North 1996 9821  88.39 1
33 KER-WAL INDUSTRIES INC 1211  KOMATSU/WA North 2001 103.32  92.99 7
3  S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD. 42 1.D./544H North 1999 9821  88.39 13

Subject to additions, deletions and price changes. Page: 4
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33 OMAR'S BOBCAT & 2 VOLVO/L60H North 2016 10332 92.99 15
3 S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD. 44 CAT/928G North 2004 10332 92.99 18
J3  COUNTRYSIDE CONST.LTD. 113 TITAN/LG938 FORKS North 2008 10332 92.99 21
3 ACCESS 2000 E114  CASE/621B North 1995 9821  88.39 23
3 PAUL KOSTIUK 108 VOLVO/L70C North 1995 9821  88.39 25
3 JCPAVING LTD. L06 CASE/521D North 2007 10332  92.99 26
3 WINTEC BUILDING 503 CASE/521E North 2012 103.32 9299 28
3 PROSCAPES LTD. Lo1 1.D./444K North 2010 10332  92.99 29
3  WINTEC BUILDING 508 CASE/521E North 2012 10332  92.99 34
J3  S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD. 45 CAT/924K North 2013 10332  92.99 38
33 KNYSH CONSTRUCTION 7 ID/544H 100" North 2000 103.32  92.99 40
33 KNYSH CONSTRUCTION 12 1.D./444) North 2006 103.32  92.99 41
33 WINTEC BUILDING 509 CASE/621F Z North 2015 103.32  92.99 42
33 TRICORE PROJECTS 4112 CAT/924H North 2012 103.32  92.99 43
3 WINNIPEG ENVIRO. INC. W268  CASE/521E e North 2008 10332 92.99 45
3 GLENATENTERPRISES LTD. 302 CAT/950 V PLOW,31/4YARD  North 1980 9821  88.39 46
33 JCPAVING LTD. L28 CASE/521D North 2007 10332 92.99 48
3 S.M.INDUSTRIES LTD. 1210  KOMATSU/WA North 2007 10332  92.99 49
3 KNYSH CONSTRUCTION 1 1.D./444) 98" North 2005 103.32 9299 51
J3  COUNTRYSIDE CONST.LTD. 111 SAMSUNG/120 North 1996 9821  88.39 52
3 PROSCAPES LTD. L02 1.D./444K North 2009 10332  92.99 53
3 PAUL KOSTIUK 107 MICHIGAN/L70 North 1993 9821  88.39 60
33 JONES SAND & GRAVEL 441 CAT/938F North 1996 9821  88.39 64
33 WINNIPEG ENVIRO. INC. W153  CASE/621D North 2006 103.32  92.99 65
33 JCPAVING LTD. L16 CASE/521D North 2007 103.32  92.99 68
33 MIT-TEL TRUCKING 021 CASE/521D North 2005 103.32  92.99 71
3 WINNIPEG ENVIRO. INC. W737  CASE/621F e North 2012 10332 92.99 72
33  NAKRELOCATION 3 CAT/IT24F 2.5 YD BUCKET North 1986 9821  88.39 78
33 WINTEC BUILDING 502 CASE/621E North 2012 10332 92.99 82
3 JONES SAND & GRAVEL 39 CAT/950 North 1978 90.03  81.03 84
3 JCPAVING LTD. L10 1.D./544) North 2008 10332  92.99 89
3 MANNY'S TRUCK SALES 08 DEERE/444K North 2013 103.32 9299 90
J3  S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD. 40 CATI/924G North 2006 103.32 9299 91
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33 TRI CORE PROJECTS 4103  CAT/930G North 2007 10332 92.99 94
3 WINTEC BUILDING 505 CASE/521E 3 YARD BUCKET North 2012 10332 92.99 95
3 T&A TRUCKING 7 JOHN 125 HP North 2002 10332 92.99 97
33 WINTEC BUILDING 511 CASE/521E North 2014 10332 92.99 102
33 WINNIPEG ENVIRO. INC. W272  CAT/924K North 2014 10332  92.99 103
3 JCPAVING LTD. L13 CASE/521E North 2008 10332  92.99 106
3 SIEMENS CONCRETE 21 1.D./444K North 2010 103.32 9299 107
33 WINTEC BUILDING 507 CASE/521E North 2012 10332  92.99 110
3 WINTEC BUILDING 500 CASE/621E North 2008 10332  92.99 112
33 WINNIPEG ENVIRO. INC. W273  CAT/924K North 2014 10332  92.99 114
33 KNYSH CONSTRUCTION 6 J.D./TC54H 100" North 2000 103.32  92.99 115
33 STERLING O&G INT. 9 VOLVO/L60H BUCKET North 2016 103.32  92.99 116
33 TRICORE PROJECTS 4108  CAT/930G North 2006 103.32  92.99 117
33 WINNIPEG ENVIRO. INC. W831  CASE/521E e North 2012 103.32  92.99 118
3 JCPAVING LTD. L12 CASE/521E North 2008 10332 92.99 119
3 PAUL KOSTIUK 109 \VOLVO/L60E North 2006 10332 92.99 124
3 JONES SAND & GRAVEL 443 KOMATSU/WA North 2011 10332 92.99 125
3  S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD. 41 1.D./444H North 1998 9821  88.39 132
3  JONES SAND & GRAVEL 444 KOMATSU/WA North 2014 103.32  92.99 133
33 ACME DEMOLITION LTD. 28 HYUNDAI/740 North 2013 103.32 9299 135
33 WINNIPEG ENVIRO. INC. W711  CASE/621E North 2009 10332  92.99 138
3 T&A TRUCKING 08 CASE/521D 140 HP North 2006 10332  92.99 145
33 WINTEC BUILDING 501 CASE/621D North 2010 103.32  92.99 149
33 JCPAVING LTD. L04 ID/544H North 2002 103.32  92.99 151
33 KNYSH CONSTRUCTION 5 J.D./TC54H 100" North 2002 103.32  92.99 152
3 MIKE SHYMANSKI 558 MICHIGAN/55 3 YARD North 1980 9821  88.39 154
3  B&B LANDSCAPING & 106 HYUNDAI/740 North 2015 10332 92.99 156
3 S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD. 118 CAT/924K North 2013 10332 92.99 157
3 S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD. 43 CAT/924GZ North 2002 10332 92.99 162
3 G.E.M. INDUSTRIES LTD. 162 JOHN North 2008 10332  92.99 165
3 TRICORE PROJECTS 4104  CAT/930G North 2006 10332  92.99 166
3 JCPAVING LTD. L24 JOHN North 2014 103.32 9299 167
3 MCTAGGART EQUIP. CO. 5 CASE/621 North 1989 9821  88.39 171
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33 JCPAVING LTD. L09 CATI928G North 2003 10332 92.99 173
33 MCTAGGART EQUIP. CO. 7 CASE/621D North 2007 10332 92.99 174
J3  GLENATENTERPRISESLTD. 323 CASE/621E 9PLOW,W WING 3CU  North 2012 10332 92.99 179
33 WINTEC BUILDING 506 CASE/521E North 2012 10332 92.99 181
33 WINTEC BUILDING 504 CASE/521E 3 YARD BUCKET North 2012 10332 92.99 183
33 ALLIANCE UNDERGROUND  U32 VOLVO/L60G North 2014 10332  92.99 188
3 KNYSH CONSTRUCTION 3 J.D/TCA4H 98" North 2002 103.32 9299 189
3 MCTAGGART EQUIP. CO. 6 CASE/521D North 2004 10332  92.99 195
33 JCPAVING LTD. L25 CASE/521E North 2013 10332  92.99 198
3  WINTEC BUILDING 510 CASE/521E North 2014 10332  92.99 199
33 WINNIPEG ENVIRO. INC. W826  CASE/521E — North 2012 103.32  92.99 200
33 KELLY'S TRUCKING LTD. 4 JCB/A3THT North 2013 103.32  92.99 201
J3  R.T.LDRS (100-135 HP. 21-28000 2.25-3 CU.YD.) [SOUTH]

33 BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 04 CAT/924 South 2017 10332  92.99 Grntd
3 BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 12 CAT/924 South 2017 10332  92.99 Grntd
3 BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 10 CAT/924K South 2016 10332  92.99 Grntd
33 BESTLAND EXCAVATION 05 1.D./524K NEW South 2017 103.32  92.99 Grntd
33 BESTLAND EXCAVATION 04 1.D./524K NEW South 2017 103.32  92.99 Grntd
33 CENTENNIAL GRAVEL & 16 1.D./524K South 2017 103.32  92.99 Grntd
3 GREENCUT 98 CAT/924K South 2017 103.32  92.99 Grntd
33 PATIO WORLD E-0026 CAT/924K 142 South 2017 10332 92.99 Grntd
33 ROGER'S SEWER WATER 27 KOMATSU/WA South 2016 10332 92.99 Grntd
3 BESTLAND EXCAVATION 01 1.D./544] FORKS South 2005 10332  92.99 4
33 SOUTHGATE ENT. LTD. 52 1.D./524K 3'Y SMOOTH EDGE South 2009 10332  92.99 6
3 FANSET CONSTRUCTION L3 CAT/930H FORKS/PLOW South 2008 10332 9299 8
3  ROGER'S SEWER WATER 24 KOMATSU/250 South 2006 103.32 9299 11
3 BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 02 CAT/928G South 2011 10332  92.99 17
3 CON-TRAC CORP. L3 FORD/A64 South 1978 90.03  81.03 19
3  CON-TRAC CORP. L2 CASE/621E South 2011 103.32  92.99 31
3  CON-TRAC CORP. L6 CASE/621D 4.0 YARD BUCKET South 2004 103.32  92.99 32
33 VEERT LANDSCAPING INC. V163  CASE/521E South 2012 103.32  92.99 35
33 CON-TRAC CORP. L5 HYUNDAI/740 South 1999 9821  88.39 37
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33 ROGER'S SEWER WATER 25 KOMATSU/250 South 2006 10332 92.99 44
33 BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 03 CAT/924 South 2015 10332 92.99 50
33 BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 11 CAT/924 South 2016 10332 92.99 55
33 ROCKY ROAD RECYCLING R138  CAT/924 FORKS South 2015 10332 92.99 56
33 ROGER'S SEWER WATER 26 KOMATSU/WA South 2016 10332  92.99 59
33 ALLSCAPE LTD. 102 CASE/521F Z South 2015 10332  92.99 63
3  SOUTHGATE ENT. LTD. 55 KOMATSU/200  2.75 YD BUCKET South 2010 103.32 9299 67
3 BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 07 CAT/928HZ South 2012 10332  92.99 70
3 BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 01 CAT/924K South 2014 10332  92.99 74
3 BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 06 CAT/924K South 2016 10332  92.99 87
3 BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 08 CAT/924K South 2013 103.32  92.99 88
33 FANSET CONSTRUCTION L4 CAT/930H FORKS/PLOW South 2008 103.32  92.99 92
33 J&D PENNER LTD. HE72  DOOSAN/DL20 South 2008 103.32  92.99 96
33  ROCKY ROAD RECYCLING R133  CAT/924K South 2016 103.32  92.99 109
3  VEERT LANDSCAPING INC. V164  CASE/521E South 2012 10332 92.99 120
3  ROGER'S SEWER WATER 21 HYUNDALI/740- South 2004 10332 92.99 127
33 ALLSCAPE LTD. 28 DOOSAN/DL20 South 2007 10332 92.99 130
3 CON-TRAC CORP. L1 KOMATSU/WA South 2011 10332  92.99 139
3 HUGH MUNRO CONST. 1052  J1.D/544) South 2005 103.32 9299 147
3 ALLSCAPE LTD. 11 JOHN South 2001 103.32 9299 159
3 HUGH MUNRO CONST. 1058 J.D./544] South 2008 10332  92.99 170
3 FANSET CONSTRUCTION L9 JOHN FORKS/PLOW South 2014 10332  92.99 187
33 HUGH MUNRO CONST. 1044 1.D./544H South 1997 9821  88.39 190
3 TALLIEU CONSTRUCTION L29 CASE/621D South 2002 103.32  92.99 202
33  ROGER'S SEWER WATER 20 KOMATSU/250 South 2004 103.32  92.99 204
J3  RT.LDRS (100-135 HP. 21-28000 2.25-3 CU.YD.) [UNASSIGNED]

J3  NELSON RIVER CONST.INC. 6456 CAT/930H 149HP DB Unassign 2009 10332  92.99 81
J3  NELSONRIVER CONST.INC. 6459 CAT/928G Unassign 2003 103.32  92.99 137
J3  NELSONRIVER CONST.INC. 6409 CAT/930G 149HP DB Unassign 2007 103.32  92.99 160
33 BORLAND CONST.INC. RLO162 J.D./444K Unassign 2014 103.32  92.99 182
33 MIT-TEL TRUCKING 159 CLARKI/55C Unassign 1985 9821  88.39 185
33 NORTHERN TERRAIN 204 CASE/521F Unassign 2016 103.32  92.99 196

Subject to additions, deletions and price changes. Page: 8
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. . LOADERS AND GRADERS STORM RATE
Winnipeg FOR YEAR 2016 - 2017
RATE

CLASS SUPPLIER UNIT# MAKE/MODEL ATTACH. ASSIGNED YEAR BASE SUPPORT RANKING
J3 PASAK FARMS LTD (BOARS 1 CASE/621E Unassign 2009 103.32 92.99 203
J3 NELSON RIVER CONST.INC. 6434 CAT/930G 149HP DB Unassign 2006 103.32 92.99 206
35 R.T. LDRS (MIN.140 H.P. 28-38,000+ 3.0+ CU.YD.) [EAST]

J5 A-1 WWF CONSTRUCTION 02 CASE/721F Z East 2015 125.11 112.60 Grntd
J5 BEAVER SEWER & WATER L7 CAT/930K East 2015 125.11 112.60 Grntd
J5 DJN SERVICES LTD L206 CASE/821F East 2015 125.11 112.60 Grntd
J5 GEE TEE HOLDINGS INC. 320 KOMATSU/320 East 2016 125.11 112.60 Grntd
J5 GREENCUT 54 VOLVO/L90C East 1998 119.99 107.99 Grntd
J5 K.A.T. CONST.&RENTAL L02 DOOSAN/DL25 East 2016 125.11 112.60 Grntd
J5 RAYMOND VAUCLAIR L12 KAWASAKI/70 East 2017 125.11 112.60 Grntd
J5 JMS WATT BROS.LTD. 31 CASE/821 East 2013 125.11 112.60 3
J5 JMS WATT BROS.LTD. 30 CASE/821 East 2013 125.11 112.60 7
J5 GAZEE CONSTRUCTION INC G4 CAT/938G East 2006 125.11 112.60 8
J5 JMS WATT BROS.LTD. 33 CASE/821 East 2013 125.11 112.60 11
J5 BEAVER SEWER & WATER L6 CAT/930H SNOW BUCKET East 2010 125.11 112.60 14
J5 TETRO SOILS INC. 23 DREESER/540C 4YD East 1990 119.99 107.99 15
J5 L CHABOT ENTERPRISES M56 CAT/950F East 1997 119.99 107.99 17
J5 A-1 WWF CONSTRUCTION 03 VOLVO/L70F East 2009 125.11 112.60 19
J5 L CHABOT ENTERPRISES M10 CAT/966C East 1976 110.79 99.71 24
J5 NELSON RIVER CONST.INC. 6414 CAT/950F East 1997 119.99 107.99 28
J5 CENTENNIAL GRAVEL & 15 J.D./624K East 2014 125.11 112.60 29
J5 K.A.T. CONST.&RENTAL LO1 CATERPIILA/9 East 2000 125.11 112.60 30
J5 L CHABOT ENTERPRISES M4 CAT/966B East 1970 110.79 99.71 31
J5 DAVE'S AGGREGATES 104 CASE/821C SCALE ON BOARD East 2001 125.11 112.60 32
J5 RAYMOND VAUCLAIR L08 VOLVO/L70G East 2013 125.11 112.60 36
J5 RAYMOND VAUCLAIR LO7 KAWASAKI/80 East 2013 125.11 112.60 38
J5 L CHABOT ENTERPRISES M71 CAT/950H East 2013 125.11 112.60 41
J5 BITUMINEX LIMITED 448 LEIBHERR/L56 East 2012 125.11 112.60 44
J5 TETRO SOILS INC. 14 CAT/938G 3.5YD East 2006 125.11 112.60 48
J5 JMS WATT BROS.LTD. 37 J.D./644 East 2014 125.11 112.60 49
J5 CENTENNIAL GRAVEL & 06 CAT/938G East 1997 119.99 107.99 50
J5 JMS WATT BROS.LTD. 32 CASE/821 East 2013 125.11 112.60 51

Subject to additions, deletions and price changes. Page: 9
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i L OADERS AND GRADERS STORM RATE
W nnipeg FOR YEAR 2016 - 2017
RATE

CLASS SUPPLIER UNIT# MAKE/MODEL ATTACH. ASSIGNED YEAR BASE SUPPORT RANKING
J5  NELSONRIVER CONST.INC. 6454  CAT/950H East 2003 12511  112.60 54
5  CLAYTON PANKIW 01 CAT/950H 197HP East 2006 12511  112.60 55
J5  TETRO SOILS INC. 30 DRESSER/530H East 2008 12511  112.60 57
J5  D&D EXCAV. & HAULING 119 CAT/950H FORKS East 2007 12511  112.60 58
J5 L CHABOT ENTERPRISES M6 CAT/950F East 1995 119.99  107.99 59
J5  ROBERT MINSKI 140 F.AJFR15 East 1982 119.99  107.99 62
J5  DAVE'S AGGREGATES 105 NEW SCALE ON BOARD East 2001 12511  112.60 65
35 IJMSWATT BROS.LTD. 36 1.D./644 East 2014 12511  112.60 66
J5  RAYMOND VAUCLAIR L09 KAWASAKI/70 East 2014 12511  112.60 67
J5  IJMSWATT BROS.LTD. 34 CASE/821 East 2013 12511  112.60 70
J5  DAVE'S AGGREGATES 108 DRESSER/530C East 1990 119.99  107.99 71
J5  DAVE'S AGGREGATES 109 DRESSER/540C  200HP East 1991 119.99  107.99 72
J5  RAYMOND VAUCLAIR L11 KAWASAKI/70 East 2014 12511  112.60 75
J5  NELSONRIVER CONST.INC. 6408 CAT/938G East 2002 12511  112.60 83
5  KAT. CONST.&RENTAL 1216  KOMATSU/WA East 1990 119.99  107.99 85
5  KAT.CONST.&RENTAL L99 CAT/938G East 1999 119.99  107.99 90
5 JMSWATT BROS.LTD. 35 1.D./624 East 2014 12511  112.60 91
J5  RT.LDRS (MIN.140 H.P. 28-38,000+ 3.0+ CU.YD.) [NORTH]

J5  GEE TEE HOLDINGS INC. 322 KOMATSU/320 North 2017 12511  112.60 Grntd
J5  GEE TEE HOLDINGS INC. 323 KOMATSU/320 North 2017 12511  112.60 Grntd
J5  KER-WAL INDUSTRIES INC L5 KOMATSU/WA 172 DRAWBAR North 2017 12511  112.60 Gtd
55  PATIO WORLD E-0027 CAT/938K North 2017 12511  112.60 Grtd
J5  ROCKY ROAD RECYCLING R139  CAT/938H FORKS North 2016 12511  112.60 Grtd
J5  STERLING O&G INT. 10 VOLVO/L90H BUCKET North 2016 12511  112.60 Grtd
5  T&A TRUCKING 5 CAT/938K 175 HP North 2017 12511  112.60 Grntd
J5  COYOTE VENTURES 05 CAT/950G OKAY North 2010 12511  112.60 1
J5  S.M.INDUSTRIES LTD. 1220  CASE/721D North 2008 12511  112.60 2
J5  WINTEC BUILDING 513 CASE/721F North 2014 12511  112.60 4
J5  TRICORE PROJECTS 4102 CAT/950G North 2001 12511  112.60 5
J5  RAYMOND VAUCLAIR L05 KAWASAKI/80 North 2013 12511  112.60 10
5  B&B LANDSCAPING & 108 HYUNDAI/760 North 2006 12511  112.60 12
J5  MAIN LINE INDUSTRIES 236 VOLVO/L90G BUCKET FORKS North 2014 12511  112.60 13

Subject to additions, deletions and price changes. Page: 10
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; 4 HIRED HOURLY EQUIPMENT 10/19/2016 1:50:49 PM
N, L OADERS AND GRADERS STORM RATE
W nnipeg FOR YEAR 2016 - 2017
RATE
CLASS SUPPLIER UNIT# MAKE/MODEL ATTACH. ASSIGNED YEAR BASE SUPPORT RANKING
35 ACCESS 2000 E131  CASE/721C North 1999 110.99  107.99 16
J5  KNYSH CONSTRUCTION 11 1.D./544) North 2007 12511  112.60 20
J5  GLENATENTERPRISES LTD. 318 CAT/938G 3.25 YD BUCKET, North 2007 12511  112.60 21
J5  S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD. 90 CAT/930H TO 33 North 2010 12511 112,60 22
J5  KNYSH CONSTRUCTION 4 ID/624H 100" North 2002 12511  112.60 23
J5  S.M.INDUSTRIES LTD. 1218  CAT/938K 170HP North 2017 12511  112.60 25
J5  COYOTE VENTURES 04 CAT/950G OKAY North 2004 12511  112.60 26
J5  TRI-LINE CONSTRUCTION L102  KOMATSU/380  4CUYD North 2007 12511  112.60 27
5  MIKE SHYMANSKI 1258 MICHIGAN/125 4.5 YARD North 1976 11079  99.71 33
J5  KNYSH CONSTRUCTION 2 1.D./544) TO LIGHT North 2005 12511  112.60 34
J5  S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD. 104 1.D./544K North 2011 12511  112.60 35
J5  S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD. 79 1.D./624] North 2007 12511  112.60 37
J5  S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD. 132 CAT/930K North 2014 12511  112.60 40
J5  STERLING O&G INT. 05 KOMATSU/VA North 2007 12511  112.60 42
J5  OMAR'S BOBCAT & 01 VOLVO/L70G North 2014 12511  112.60 45
J5  ACME DEMOLITION LTD. 30 LIUGONG/842- North 2015 12511  112.60 46
J5  WINTEC BUILDING 512 CASE/721F North 2015 12511 112,60 47
J5  GEE TEE HOLDINGS INC. 321 KOMATSU/320 North 2009 12511  112.60 52
J5  S.M.INDUSTRIES LTD. L217  CASE/721D North 2007 12511  112.60 60
J5  ACCESS 2000 E36 CAT/938G North 2005 12511  112.60 64
J5  COYOTE VENTURES 02 CAT/950G North 2000 12511  112.60 68
J5  KNYSH CONSTRUCTION 10 1.D./544) 100" North 2004 12511  112.60 73
J5  S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD. 49 1.D./544] North 2006 12511  112.60 74
J5  JONES SAND & GRAVEL 445 KOMATSU/WA North 2012 12511  112.60 76
J5  COYOTE VENTURES 01 CAT/950G OKAY North 1999 119.99  107.99 77
J5  COYOTE VENTURES 03 CAT/950G OKAY North 2002 12511  112.60 80
J5  B&B LANDSCAPING & 104 HYUNDAI/757 North 2014 12511  112.60 81
J5  TAZ TRUCKING (5449830 TLOO1  JCB/446ZX North 2005 12511  112.60 84
J5  JCPAVING LTD. L49 VOLVO/L90G North 2015 12511 112,60 86
J5  JCPAVING LTD. L14 ID/624H North 2005 12511  112.60 87
J5  JCPAVING LTD. L26 CASE/621C North 2000 12511  112.60 88
J5  JONES SAND & GRAVEL 42 CAT/950B North 1082 119.99  107.99 89
J5  B&B LANDSCAPING & 105 HYUNDAI/757 North 2013 12511  112.60 92

Subject to additions, deletions and price changes. Page: 11
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Winnipeg

CLASS SUPPLIER
R.T. LDRS (MIN.140 H.P. 28-38,000+ 3.0+ CU.YD.) [SOUTH]

5
J5
J5
J5
J5
J5
J5
J5
J5
J5
J5
J5
J5
J5
J5

K4
K4
K4

K4
K4

K5

K5
K5
K5
K5
K5

K5

K5
K5
K5

UNIT#

HIRED HOURLY EQUIPMENT

LOADERS AND GRADERS STORM RATE

FOR YEAR 2016 - 2017

MAKE/MODEL ATTACH.

BAYVIEW CONST.LTD.
ROCKY ROAD RECYCLING
HUGH MUNRO CONST.
TALLIEU CONSTRUCTION
TALLIEU CONSTRUCTION
TALLIEU CONSTRUCTION
BAYVIEW CONST.LTD.
TALLIEU CONSTRUCTION
TALLIEU CONSTRUCTION
HUGH MUNRO CONST.
TALLIEU CONSTRUCTION
HUGH MUNRO CONST.
H.BAUDRY CONST. (11980)
H.BAUDRY CONST. (11980)

MOTOR GRADERS (MIN 140FHP) [EAST]

05
R137
1066
L36
L37
L40
09
L39
L21
1055
L20
1069
L1
L3

BORLAND CONST.INC.

NELSON RIVER CONST.INC.
NELSON RIVER CONST.INC.

BORLAND CONST.INC.

MOTOR GRADERS (MIN 160FHP) [EAST]

R78
6364
6370
R89

NELSON RIVER CONST.INC.

BOB PERFANICK

BEAVER SEWER & WATER
BEAVER SEWER & WATER
BEAVER SEWER & WATER

MOTOR GRADERS (MIN 160FHP) [SOUTH]

6371
105
G7
G9
G8

HUGH MUNRO CONST.
HUGH MUNRO CONST.
HUGH MUNRO CONST.

17-28
17-33
17-35

CAT/938
CAT/938
KOMATSU/320
CASE/721C
CAT/938K
KOMATSU/320
CAT/950
J.D./624K
CAT/966C
CAT/950H
CAT/966C
KOMATSU/470
CAT/950
CAT/950G

FORKS

FORKS

CAT/140G
CAT/140G
CAT/140H
CAT/140G

CAT/140H
CHAMPION/72
CHAMP/740A
VOLVO/G740
VOLVO/G740

WING

SCARIFER-WING
SCARIFER-WING
SCARIFER-WING

CAT/140H
CAT/140H
CAT/140H

WING
WING
WING

ASSIGNED

South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South
South

East
East
East
East

East
East
East
East
East

South
South
South

YEAR

2015
2017
2012
2010
2014
2016
2014
2015
1979
2007
1979
2012
1995
2003

1986
1981
1999
1980

1999
1978
1999
2003
2004

2000
2004
2000

10/19/2016 1:50:49 PM

RATE
BASE SUPPORT

125.11  112.60
125.11  112.60
125.11  112.60
125.11  112.60
125.11  112.60
125.11  112.60
12511  112.60
12511  112.60
110.79 99.71
12511  112.60
110.79 99.71
12511  112.60
119.99  107.99
125.11  112.60
146.93  132.24
146.93  132.24
146.93  132.24
146.93  132.24
151,59  136.43
136.25  122.63
15159  136.43
164.88  148.39
164.88  148.39
164.88  148.39
164.88  148.39
164.88  148.39

RANKING

Grntd
Grntd
6

9

18

39
43
53
56
61
63
69
78
82

[op B2 IN- \O R AN R

~N W

Subject to additions, deletions and price changes.
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HIRED HOURLY EQUIPMENT
LOADERS AND GRADERS STORM RATE

FOR YEAR 2016 - 2017

10/19/2016 1:50:49 PM

<
Lo
Winnipeg

RATE

CLASS SUPPLIER UNIT# MAKE/MODEL ATTACH. ASSIGNED YEAR BASE SUPPORT RANKING
K5 HUGH MUNRO CONST. 17-37 CAT/143H WING South 2003 164.88  148.39 9
K5 ALLSCAPE LTD. 75 NEW South 2005 164.88  148.39 10
K6 MOTOR GRADERS (MIN 180FHP) BUILT 1996 & OLDER [EAST]

K6 DJN SERVICES LTD Gl CASE/865G WING East 2014 171.16  154.04 Grntd
K6 GEE TEE HOLDINGS INC. 930 VOLVO/G930 East 2011 171.16  154.04 Grntd
K6 GREENCUT 54 VOLVO/G946 SNOW WING East 2013 171.16  154.04 Grntd
K6 RAY BATEMAN ENT. 20 CASE/865B East 2014 171.16  154.04 Grntd
K6 RAY BATEMAN ENT. 21 CASE/865B WING East 2013 17116  154.04 Grntd
K6 RAYMOND VAUCLAIR GR1 VOLVO/G940B WING East 2013 171.16  154.04 Grntd
K6 ROBERT MINSKI 1 VOLVO/G940 WING East 2009 171.16  154.04 Grntd
K6 STARIN'S LTD. G13 VOLVO/G930B East 2013 17116  154.04 Grntd
K6 BITUMINEX LIMITED 407 KOMATSU/GD East 2015 17116  154.04 1
K6 BORLAND CONST.INC. RG93 CAT/140H East 1996 155.82  140.24 2
K6 STARIN'S LTD. G2 CHAMP/740 WING East 1985 155.82  140.24 3
K6 LAMONT CONST. LTD. 12 CASE/865DHP WING, East 2004 171.16  154.04 5
K6 L CHABOT ENTERPRISES M76 VOLVO/G740B WING East 2005 171.16  154.04 7
K6 L CHABOT ENTERPRISES M49 CHAMP/740A V /I WING East 1995 155.82  140.24 11
K6 STARIN'S LTD. G7 VOLVO/G930 East 2009 171.16  154.04 12
K6 GREENCUT 53 CHAMPION/74 East 1999 155.82  140.24 14
K6 L CHABOT ENTERPRISES M48 CHAMP/730A WING, SCARIFIER East 1987 155.82  140.24 19
K6 LAMONT CONST. LTD. 15 CHAMP/740 WING East 1978 140.48 126.43 20
K6 L CHABOT ENTERPRISES M67 CHAMP/740A East 1998 155.82  140.24 21
K6 AGASSIZ AGGREGATES 121 CAT/160H East 2001 17116  154.04 30
K6 K.A.T. CONST.&RENTAL E112 VOLVO/G740B East 2005 17116  154.04 31
K6 K.A.T. CONST.&RENTAL Ell1l CHAMP/730A WING East 2001 17116  154.04 36
K6 K.A.T. CONST.&RENTAL E100 CHAMPION/73 East 1990 155.82  140.24 37
K6 JAMES MINSKY TRUCKING 145 CHAMP/740A WING East 1997 155.82  140.24 39
K6 BEAVER SEWER & WATER G5 CHAMP/730A East 1993 155.82  140.24 43
K6 L CHABOT ENTERPRISES M59 CHAMP/740 East 1984 155.82  140.24 46
K6 STARIN'S LTD. G6 NEW East 2006 171.16  154.04 47
K6 L CHABOT ENTERPRISES M32 CHAMP/740 REAR RIPPER East 1981 155.82  140.24 48
K6 CENTENNIAL GRAVEL & 05 CHAMP/740A WING East 1986 155.82  140.24 52

Subject to additions, deletions and price changes.
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Winnipeg

CLASS
K6

K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6

K6

SUPPLIER
L CHABOT ENTERPRISES

JAMES MINSKY TRUCKING
BITUMINEX LIMITED
BORLAND CONST.INC.
D&D EXCAV. & HAULING
BITUMINEX LIMITED

L CHABOT ENTERPRISES
L CHABOT ENTERPRISES
STARIN'S LTD.

L CHABOT ENTERPRISES
STARIN'S LTD.

STARIN'S LTD.

L CHABOT ENTERPRISES
GREENCUT

BORLAND CONST.INC.
BITUMINEX LIMITED
BORLAND CONST.INC.
STARIN'S LTD.

L CHABOT ENTERPRISES
G.KAUFMANN TRUCKING
CENTENNIAL GRAVEL &
L CHABOT ENTERPRISES
STARIN'S LTD.

A. NEDERHOED TRANSP.
DARCO ENTERPRISES LTD.
ROBERT MINSKI

L CHABOT ENTERPRISES
BORLAND CONST.INC.
CENTENNIAL GRAVEL &
BORLAND CONST.INC.
GREENCUT

UNIT#
M65

128
401
RG92
116
406
M77
M53
G4
M75
Gl
G3
M42
46
RG95
405
RG96
G12
M66
20393
96
M58
G5

74
GR1
210
M74
RGY4
97
RG97
45

HIRED HOURLY EQUIPMENT

LOADERS AND GRADERS STORM RATE

FOR YEAR 2016 - 2017

MAKE/MODEL
CHAMP/740A

CHAMP/730A
KOMATSU/GD
CAT/140H
VOLVO/G960
KOMATSU/GD
CHAMPION/74
CHAMPION/73
CHAMP/730
VOLVO/G740B
CHAMP/740
CHAMP/740
CHAMP/740
CHAMPION/74
CAT/140G
KOMATSU/GD
CAT/140M
JOHN
CHAMP/740A
CHAMPION/74
CHAMP/730A
CHAMP/740
VOLVO/G940
CHAMPION/74
JOHN
GALION/T600C
CHAMPION/74
CAT/140H
CHAMP/740A
CAT/160-M
CHAMPION/74

ATTACH.

WING

WING
WING
WING
WING
WING
WING
SNOW WING

WING
WING
WING / SCARIFIER
WING

WING
WING

WING / SCARIFIER

SNOW WING

MOTOR GRADERS (MIN 180FHP) BUILT 1996 & OLDER [NORTH]

ASSIGNED
East

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

YEAR
1997

1989
2011
1995
2006
2013
1986
1979
1996
2004
1985
1990
1979
1987
2005
2012
2011
2009
2000
1989
1996
1984
2006
1992
2008
1984
1996
2005
2001
2012
1987

10/19/2016 1:50:49 PM

RATE

BASE SUPPORT
155.82  140.24
155.82  140.24
17116  154.04
155.82  140.24
17116  154.04
17116  154.04
155.82  140.24
140.48  126.43
155.82  140.24
171.16  154.04
155.82  140.24
155.82  140.24
140.48  126.43
155.82  140.24
171.16  154.04
171.16  154.04
17116  154.04
17116  154.04
17116  154.04
155.82  140.24
155.82  140.24
155.82  140.24
171.16  154.04
155.82  140.24
171.16  154.04
155.82  140.24
155.82  140.24
17116  154.04
17116  154.04
17116  154.04
155.82  140.24

RANKING
53

54
60
62
67
70
74
75
76
80
86
87
91
95
97
101
102
103
106
107
108
109
110
112
114
117
118
119
120
123
124

Subject to additions, deletions and price changes.
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CLASS
K6

K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6
K6

SUPPLIER
ACCESS 2000

K.A.T. CONST.&RENTAL
KOSKI TRUCKYN LTD.
LASZCHUK EXCAVATING
LASZCHUK EXCAVATING
SIEMENS CONCRETE
STARIN'S LTD.

TRI CORE PROJECTS
WINTEC BUILDING
WINTEC BUILDING
JONES SAND & GRAVEL
GLENAT ENTERPRISES LTD.
ACCESS 2000

JC PAVING LTD.

KNYSH CONSTRUCTION
JONES SAND & GRAVEL
JC PAVING LTD.

WINTEC BUILDING

JC PAVING LTD.

ACCESS 2000

JC PAVING LTD.

S&J CONSTRUCTION LTD.
STERLING O&G INT.
ALLIANCE UNDERGROUND
KNYSH CONSTRUCTION
LASZCHUK EXCAVATING
TRI CORE PROJECTS
KELLY'S TRUCKING LTD.
KER-WAL INDUSTRIES INC
JC PAVING LTD.

ROBERT MINSKI

ACCESS 2000

WINTEC BUILDING

UNIT#
E42

G25
102
G2
G3
28
G10
8102
405
404
30
311
E37
G32
72
31
G29
400
G23
E150
G18
103
G30
74
73
Gl
8101
10
K300
G17
15
E41
401

HIRED HOURLY EQUIPMENT

LOADERS AND GRADERS STORM RATE

FOR YEAR 2016 - 2017

MAKE/MODEL
JOHN

VOLVO/G940
VOLVO/G946B
VOLVO/6946B
VOLVO/G946
JOHN
VOLVO/G930B
CAT/12M2
CASE/885B
CASE/885B
CHAMP/740
CAT/140G
VOLVO/G740B
CAT/140H
CHAMP/740A
CAT/160H
CHAMPION/74
CHAMP/740
CHAMPION/74
CAT/140H
CHAMPION/74
CAT/140H
VOLVO/G940
CHAMPION/73
VOLVO/G940
CHAMP/730A
CAT/140H
VOLVO/G740B
VOLVO/G940
CHAMPION/74
VOLVO/G940
KOMATSU/GD-
VOLVO/726B

ATTACH.
WING

WING
WING
WING
WING
WING
WING

WING/SCARIFIER
WING

WING

WING
165HP /185HP

W/ VIS
WING

WING
WING
WING

WING

ASSIGNED
North

North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North

YEAR
2013

2010
2012
2012
2011
2015
2012
2012
2015
2015
1984
1985
2004
1997
1992
2005
1990
1983
1990
2005
1994
2007
2008
1994
2006
1985
2001
2004
2008
1997
2009
2006
2006

10/19/2016 1:50:49 PM

RATE

BASE SUPPORT
171.16  154.04
17116  154.04
17116  154.04
17116  154.04
17116  154.04
17116  154.04
17116  154.04
171.16  154.04
171.16  154.04
171.16  154.04
155.82  140.24
155.82  140.24
171.16  154.04
155.82  140.24
155.82  140.24
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N, L OADERS AND GRADERS STORM RATE
W nnipeg FOR YEAR 2016 - 2017
RATE

CLASS SUPPLIER UNIT# MAKE/MODEL ATTACH. ASSIGNED YEAR BASE SUPPORT RANKING
K6  K.A.T.CONST.&RENTAL E101  CHAMPION/74 North 1998 155.82  140.24 71
K6  ACCESS 2000 E119  CHAMP/740A WING North 1992 155.82  140.24 72
K6  JCPAVING LTD. G33 VOLVO/G270B North 2006 17116 154.04 79
K6  TRI-LINE CONSTRUCTION G106  CAT/163H WING ALLWHEEL  North 2005 17116  154.04 81
K6  PAUL KOSTIUK 111 J.D./770BH WING North 1990 155.82  140.24 82
K6  ACCESS 2000 E145  VOLVO/G740B  WING North 2004 17116  154.04 83
K6  ROBERT MINSKI 10 VOLVO/G940 WING North 2008 17116 154.04 85
K6  S.M.INDUSTRIES LTD. E147  CATERPILLAR/  WING North 1997 155.82  140.24 88
K6  ACCESS 2000 E143  CHAMP/740A WING North 2000 17116 154.04 89
K6  WINTEC BUILDING 402 CASE/885B WING North 2008 17116 154.04 90
K6  S.M.INDUSTRIES LTD. E1 CHAMP/736A WING North 2001 17116 154.04 92
K6  PANTHER EQUIP. RENTAL 25 CHAMP/740 WING North 1979 14048  126.43 93
K6  WINTEC BUILDING 403 CASE/885B WING North 2004 17116 154.04 96
K6  JCPAVING LTD. G21 CHAMPION/74 North 1997 155.82  140.24 99
K6  ALLIANCE UNDERGROUND 78 JOHN North 1997 155.82  140.24 104
K6  JCPAVING LTD. G28 VOLVO/GT740V North 2001 17116 154.04 105
K6  JCPAVING LTD. G30 VOLVO/G740B North 2002 17116  154.04 111
K6  JCPAVING LTD. G31 CHAMPION/74 North 1997 155.82  140.24 115
K6  JCPAVING LTD. G25 CHAMPION/74 North 1985 155.82  140.24 116
K6  PROSCAPES LTD. G-1 J.D./770BH WING North 1989 155.82  140.24 125
K6  MOTOR GRADERS (MIN 180FHP) BUILT 1996 & OLDER [SOUTH]

K6  BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 797 CAT/160 M AWD WING South 2015 17116  154.04 Grntd
K6  BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 777 CAT/140M AWDWING, LASER  South 2012 17116 154.04 Grntd
K6  BESTLAND EXCAVATION 08 1.D./772GP South 2015 17116 154.04 Grntd
K6  H.D.GRAND.ENTERPRI. G2 VOLVO/G960 OFT CARBIDE BLADE  South 2010 17116 154.04 Grntd
K6  QUAD M CONSTRUCTION 4 CASE/865B South 2012 17116 154.04 Grntd
K6  ROCKY ROAD RECYCLING R168  CAT/160M WING South 2012 17116 154.04 Grntd
K6  TRI-LINE CONSTRUCTION G107  JOHN WING ALL WHEEL South 2014 17116 154.04 Grntd
K6  FANSET CONSTRUCTION MG2  CAT/140H WING South 2006 17116 154.04 6
K6  GAZEE CONSTRUCTIONINC  G3 VOLVO/G746 WING South 2005 17116 154.04 8
K6  ROGER'SSEWER WATER 102 VOLVO/G740 WING South 2001 17116  154.04 15
K6  TALLIEU CONSTRUCTION MG11  CAT/163H South 2008 17116  154.04 17
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CLASS SUPPLIER UNIT# MAKE/MODEL ATTACH. ASSIGNED YEAR BASE SUPPORT RANKING
K6 ROGER'S SEWER WATER 106 CHAMP/740 WING South 1971 140.48 126.43 18
K6 ROGER'S SEWER WATER 104 CHAMP/740 South 1979 140.48 126.43 24
K6 HUGH MUNRO CONST. 17-39 CAT/160H WING South 2004 171.16 154.04 29
K6 HUGH MUNRO CONST. 17-34 CAT/163H WING South 2003 171.16 154.04 32
K6 HUGH MUNRO CONST. 17-38 CAT/163H WING South 2001 171.16 154.04 33
K6 J&D PENNER LTD. HE-88 J.D./[770BH WING South 1986 155.82 140.24 35
K6 GAZEE CONSTRUCTION INC G2 VOLVO/G726 WING South 2005 171.16 154.04 45
K6 VEERT LANDSCAPING INC. V100 J.D./[770BH South 1995 155.82 140.24 49
K6 FANSET CONSTRUCTION MG1 CAT /140H WING South 1998 155.82 140.24 55
K6 HUGH MUNRO CONST. 17-105 CHAMPION/74 WING South 1990 155.82 140.24 57
K6 ROCKY ROAD RECYCLING R767 CAT/140H WING South 2003 171.16 154.04 59
K6 H.D..GRAND.ENTERPRI. Gl VOLVO/G946 2FTCARBIDE BLADE South 2008 171.16 154.04 61
K6 B- SHARP EXCAVATING 02 VOLVO/740 WING South 2002 171.16 154.04 63
K6 H.BAUDRY CONST. (1980) Gl CAT/140M South 2008 171.16 154.04 65
K6 GAUTHIER SOILS LTD. 26 CAT/140H South 2005 171.16 154.04 66
K6 TALLIEU CONSTRUCTION MG10 CAT/14G South 1980 155.82 140.24 69
K6 ROGER'S SEWER WATER 103 VOLVO/G740 WING South 2002 171.16 154.04 73
K6 ROGER'S SEWER WATER 105 CHAMP/740 WING South 1983 155.82 140.24 78
K6 H.BAUDRY CONST. (1980) G3 CAT/14H South 2007 171.16 154.04 84
K6 H.D..GRAND.ENTERPRI. G3 VOLVO/G960 WING South 2001 171.16 154.04 94
K6 H.BAUDRY CONST. (1980) G2 CAT/143H WING South 2003 171.16 154.04 100
K6 BAYVIEW CONST.LTD. 787 CAT/140M WING LASER GPS South 2008 171.16 154.04 121
K6 ROGER'S SEWER WATER 107 CHAMP/740 WING South 1980 155.82 140.24 122
K6 MOTOR GRADERS (MIN 180FHP) BUILT 1996 & OLDER JUNASSIGNED]

K6 BRADY NEAL-MINSKI 1 VOLVO/930 WING Unassign 2008 171.16 154.04 98
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